## \*\* Binghamton Aeros Application for Membership \*\* http://www. http://binghamtonaeros.wildapricot.org/ GPS Location Lat. 42.19039 Long. -75.83944



I, the undersigned am interested in the hobby of radio-controlled aircraft. I understand that to join the Binghamton Aeros I must be a current member of the Academy of Model Aeronautics (AMA). The Binghamton Aeros is a chartered member of the AMA. Membership in Binghamton Aeros requires a candidate to have a designated Aeros sponsor and be elected into the club to serve a one (1) year period as an Associate member. After one year, Full Membership is attained by a favorable vote of the general membership.

## **\*\* APPLICATION INFORMATION \*\***

The Binghamton Aeros, is primarily a giant scale radio-controlled aircraft organization. Giant Scale aircraft are defined as having a wingspan of at least 80 inches for monoplanes and 60 inches for biplanes. Owning and flying a Giant Scale aircraft is not required for membership. <u>One condition of</u> <u>membership is that ALL Aeros members are required to assist in one of the Binghamton Aeros Hosted</u> events.

Junior Member Application: Junior members must be 18 yrs. or younger. No fees are required. Junior members must maintain current AMA Youth Membership. Must have Parental/Guardianship signature.

Initiation Fee: \$100.00Annual Dues: Required\$50.00 Upon Achieving Associate Membership\$50.00 Upon Achieving Full Membership

## APPLICANT PROFILE

NAME:				
ADDRESS	:		CITY:	
STATE:	ZIP:	PHONE:	E-MAII	.:
AGE:	SPOUSE:			-
YEARS MO	DDELING:	ABILITY: FAIR:	GOOD:	_ VERY GOOD:
AMA#:		Year:		
OTHER CL	UB AFFILIAT	IONS:		
I AM PRES	ENTLY FLYIN	VG:		
		NT TO BUILD THE FOI		ELS:
APPLICAN	TS SIGNATUR	RE:		DATE:
PARENTA	L/GUARDIANS	SHIP SIGNATURE:		DATE:
	ant and Sponsor	your application All fees shall submit this form to		eck only. ny Aero's monthly meeting. (F

Questions? E-Mail To: binghamtonaeros@gmail.com